


BOTTLED BREW BEERS ON TAP

Corona     Mexico  70

Asahi       Japan        70

Tsing Tao       China  70

  

Peroni Nastro Azzurro   Italy 70 

 

  

  70Somersby Cider           Denmark

  

NV Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label FRANCE

NV Veuve Clicquot Rosé FRANCE

2012  Veuve Clicquot Vintage FRANCE

2012  Veuve Clicquot Vintage Rosé FRANCE

  

  
2013  Dom Pérignon FRANCE

NV

 

Krug Grande Cuvée

 NV

 

Chandon brut  

 

 

Lombard Extra Brut 

 

Stella Artois     50 77

Brooklyn Lager  53 85

Asahi  50 77   

Hoegaarden  53 85

Kronenbourg 1664 blanc  55 85

Goose Island IPA  58 99

feels good man  55 85

Guinness Stout  58 99

Peroni Nastro Azzuro  50 80

HK yau   53 85

  1/2 pint pint

CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING

180 980

 1480

 1780

 1880

 

 

 
3880 

 

 

580128 

180

by the glass bottle

10% service charge

LEFFE BLANDE    53  85

  FRANCE 3980

France

Belgium

         Hong Kong

         Ireland

USA

Belgium

Japan

Belgium

    Italy 

USA

         HK

Heineken       Netherlands            53      80

2008 Krug BRUT  FRANCE 6280

NV Krug BRUT ROSE  FRANCE 5480

Chandon garden spritz  Australia 118 540

55

58

65

58

65

55

65

65

65

65

58

78

88

99

88

99

78

99

99

99

99

88

Leffe Blonde

Stella artois

Asahi

Hoegaarden

Goose IPA

Liberty Lager

Suntory Black

Hoegaarden Rose

Brewdog punk ipa 

Duck duck Goose 

Budweiser

Belgium

Belgium

Japan

Belgium

US

Germany

Japan

Belgium

Scotland

US

US

NV FRANCE 980

Australia

HH

170

88



WHITE  80 380

 

Santa Carolina Premio Sauvignon Blanc

  

chile

  
 

Chiaro Pinot grigio igt

Barton&Guestier Cuvee Ugni Blanc 

Italy 

france

 88 450
 

    

 

   

 Clark Estate Riesling

 

NEW zealand

 

98

 

 

 

    

    

Rose

 

Chateau de berne romance IGP, rose

 

france

 

90

 

450

RED 80 380

 
baron philippe de rothschild Merlot

 

france

  

 

   
  

88

 

450

 

 

france

 

98

 

520

 

  

 

 
 

 

Clark Estate Pinot Noir NEW zealand

   

 

   

 

 

WINES BY THE GLASS by the glass bottle

10% service charge

  

 

Terrazas Reserve Malbec

 

ARGENTINA

  

         

   

 

Guillemard clerc Burgundy Chardonnay    

80

105

380

580

520

Santa Carolina Premio Cabernet Sauvignon chile

Barton&Guestier Cuvee Grenache france

Haut Barrail Medoc Melot Bordeaux

80 380

105 580

620115

france

HH

70

95

70

95



 
 

   

Livio Felluga, Colli Oriental Del Friuli DOC, Pinot Grigio 780

 Intense, harmonious & complex with evident notes of citrus fruit, apricot & lime blossom together with notes of int, candied fruit, 

1350

1200

2019

2017

2014 

WHITE WINES

10% service charge

2020 Domaine Huet Vouvray, Le Mont Sec, Loire, Chenin Blanc 

that is just perfect. Lemon/ lime and clementine are prominent .Dry, medium acidity 

france 770

Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, Sauvignon Blanc        NEW ZEALAND        750

boasts notes of gooseberries and pineapple up front, and shows lovely harmony and roundness on the palate. It's medium-bodied 

2020

2019 

agrances 
mixed with grapefruit aroma and fresh honey with delicate vanilla notes.

france 1200

Kistler les noisetiers, chardonnay  usa

  

ITALY  

Domaine Chanson Meursault, Chardonnay 

2021

 Aromas with notes of citrus, beautiful generalty and toasted scents. The mouth is elegant and tonic with a very long sistence.    

france

2017

A golden-yellow colour, luminous, bright and transparent. The nose is maked by notes of box tree and citrus fruits(lemons), 
and expreses its terroir well. This is a rich, balanced wine. that is particularly appreciated for its fulness and long-lasting

FRANCE 650

honey and biscuits. Smooth & long balanced nish with complex aromas such as hints of cherries, apple & mango, integrated 
with an elegant & strong mineral component.

 and easy to drink, with hints of nectarine nectarine and pink grapefruit joining in on the creamy-textured palate and long, sil

2016 Newton Unfiltered, California, Chardonnay USA 850

Rich and powerful Chardonnay with aromas of jasmine, apricot and subtle spice. The palate is fresh with creamy texture marked 
by notes of stonefruits, pear and roasted almonds,which is complemented by subtle soft acidity leading to rich, long and intense nish.

2017

isabel, marlborough chardonnay  

 
france 750Joseph Mellot, pouilly fume, “le tronesc” 

olivier leflaive, puligny-montrachet   

Dr. Loosen “Dr. L” Riesling 450

 Aromas of plush red peach, cherry and white currant �avors that are supportted by zesty acidity, Long and creamy on the �nish

German



10% service charge

 

780

 

 

 

Suntory Japan premium 

chile  

  1250

  

 

 

 

Chateau clarke, listrac- medoc AOC  france  980

   a deep, dense purple color is followed by sweet  aromas of creme de cassis, smoke, incense, and camhor, rich, full bodied, smoke, ince 

 

ARGENTINA 990 

d stylish, 
ith good depth and great feel 

new zealand  990

Rich cherry and plum fruit piced with oak notes of cinnamon and clove. Sitting below the fruit, earthen and mineral smokiness, 
which is lifted by fooral notes. 

 

  

2014

2010

2012

2018

2016

RED WINES

 

 

 

 

Red smooth flavored wine that highlights the characteristics of this low tannin grape variety, produced by an 
 

2019 Chenas Quartz Domaine Piron Morgon, Gamay France 600

2019 Nipozzano Vecchie Viti Chianti Rufina Riserva DOCG ITALY 

and jasmine tea. When tasted it is balanced, complex, fresh and persistent. 

750

Surprisingly  being Gamay grape this wine is round fruity with notes of spicy herbs and medium tannins. A nice 
amount of acidity balanced well with ripe red fruit and earthiness, hint of mushroom strawberry and red cherry 
candy. Smooth some some noticeable alcohol but not overwhelming.

Terrazas Grand High Altitude Vineyard, Malbec, Mendoza 

Cloudy bay, te wahi pinot noir 

Chateau Belgrave,Haut Medoc

Chateau des laurets, puisseguin saint-emilion AOC2016
The extremely fresh nose expresses intense black fruit. Hints of cedar mingle with the aroma of Morello cherries. 
The elegant palate possesses a bold character with sophisticated velvety tannins and notes of liquorice. 

France 650

 
france

expertly balanced blend of barrel aged wine with fragrance complexity. Blended with western grapes creating a 
very full bodied Bordeaux style flavor.

Japan

Clarendon Hills Hickinbotham2012 Australia 950

with elegant hints of terracotta, fresh baked biscuits, cocoa, walnut and Turkish delight.

2014 Leeuwin estate art series shiraz Australia 880

The hot summers and cooler winters add a complexity and structure to wines that collect well and are worldwide favorites. 

Terrazas Altos del plata cabernet sauvignon2020 Australia 450

Enjoy spicy hints of thyme and pepery herbs typical of cabs, this dark-hued, gamet colored wine is elegant and 
concentrated, with lots of structure and outstanding tannins. 



SIGNATURE
 

115

Good Night Kiss 

Baileys, Franjelico, Kahlua,Honey

Lex Bloody Mary

Belvedere, Tomato Juice with House Made Spices  

Liberty Royale

CLASSIC TWIST 108

Cosmopolitan

Citrus Infused Vodka, Orange Essence, Citrus Jus, Cranberry Juice

Manhattan

Bitters, Jim Beam, Sweet Vermouth, Maraschino Cherry Syrup

Negroni

Gordon’s Dry Gin, Campari Bitters, Sweet Vermouth

Old Fashioned

Sugar Cube, Bitters, Jim Beam

Moscow Mule

Smirno  Black Vodka, Fresh Lime Juice, Ginger Ale

Golden Margarita (strawberry, mango, passionfruit, ) 

Jose Cuervo Gold, Orange Essence, Fresh Citrus Juice

Pick UP Sour

Your Flavor:  Whisky/Amaretto/Midori, Homemade Citrus Juice, Maraschino Cherry 

Syrup

SeaBreeze

Smirno  Black Vodka, Grapefruit Jus, Cranberry Juice

Lex Island Iced Tea 155

Smirno  Black Vodka, Gordon’s Dry Gin, Tequila Gold, Orange Essence,  

Myers’s Dark Rum, Fresh Citrus & Coke

115

LIBERTY COCKTAILS

10% service charge

Rum, Orgeat, Creme de cassis, Pineapple juice

soltiko spritz

Lychee Martini

St. Germain elder�ower, creme de cassis, Sauvignon Blanc, Champagne 

145



10% service charge

Fresh lime Soda 55

 

Gunner 60

 fruit punch 60

 

 

 the fruit tingle 85

Mango, Passionfruit, Pineapple

kimbo Liberty Brew 

(Decaf available) 

Americano 45

Café Latte, Cappuccino, Mocha 48

Espresso / Double 43 / 48

Hot Chocolate 48

 

Teas 45

Earl Grey, Chamomile, English Breakfast, 

Green Tea, Peppermint

Acqua panna / s.pellegrino mineral water

Still & Sparkling 750ml 65

Still & Sparkling 500ml 50

soft Drinks 50

Coke, Coke zero, Ginger Beer, ginger ale, 
Sprite, soda water

Juice 55

Orange, Cranberry, Apple, Pineapple, 
Tomato, grapefruit

 

COFFEES & TEAS

EVERYTHING ELSE

VIRGIN

COGNAC

    

by the glass             bottle

Hennessy V.S.O.P.    90      1600

  

  

   3500Martell X.O.   

  

   

Grapefruit Juice, Sea Salt, Lime Juice

salty twist
85

lemon lime bitter 60



10% service charge

70 1100

85 1360

105 1470

 4650

130 1900

 

85
 

1360

115
 

1700

145
 

2320

160 2520

180 2680

225 3650

 5400

215 3650

115  1600

185 

120 

2620

248

 

4480 

115 1680

215 3650

105

 

1470

WHISKYS & MALTS by the glass          bottle

Johnnie Walker Red Label (house)

Johnnie Walker Black Label  

Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve 

Johnnie Walker Blue Label  

Ardbeg 

Canadian Club

Glenmorangie Original

Glenmorangie Lasanta 

Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban

Glenmorangie Nectar D’Or

Glenmorangie 18 Years

Glenmorangie Singlnet

Glenfiddich 18 Years

Highland Park 12 Years

Highland Park 18 Years

MaCallan Double Cask 12 Years

Singleton 12 Years

Singleton 18 Years

Bowmore 12 Years

15% off for

all bottle 

purchases

 Ask us for details

MaCallan Double Cask 15 Years

MaCallan 18 Years

198

1980

3100

the glenrothes 12 Years 115 1980



10% service charge

Smirnoff red  (house) 70 1100

Belvedere 98 1400

Grey Goose 105 1600

Ketel one 98 1600

Bacardi 75 

Captain Morgan dark rum  80 

captain morgan Spiced Rum   80 

Gordon’s Dry Gin  (house) 70 1100

Tanqueray Gin  80 1350

Tanqueray Ten  105 1475

Bombay Sapphire  90 1388

Jim Beam  75 1165

Jack Daniel’s  75 1165

Southern Comfort  70 1138

Maker’s Mark  90 1600

Knob Creek 9 Years  90 1600

  

 

 

  

Pepe Lopez Gold 70 1180

Don Julio Blanco 95 1780

Don Julio Reposado 120 2200

Don Julio Anejo 150 2300

Patrón Silver 95 1780

Patrón X.O. Cafe 95 1788

Patrón Citronage 95 1788

1800 COCONUT   85 1580

1800 ANEJO 90 1780

aperol   70

campari    75

baileys

kahlua         70

Franjelico         70

malibu         70

midori         70

pimm’s         75

    Amaretto         70

chambord         70

sambuca ( black / white )       70

cointreau         70

jagermeister        75

   

70

VODKA RUM

GIN
BOURBON

TEQUILA

 by the glass  bottle

 by the glass  bottle

 by the glass  bottle

 by the glass 

 by the glass  bottle

hendrick’s 115 1820

SOMTHING SWEET


